TA1K & TA2K
High Wattage Heat Sinkable Planar Resistor
Resistor Element Thick Film on Alumina
Substrate
Power Rating 1000W or 2000W at
85°C mounting plate
Resistance Values 0.5Ω to 1000Ω
Resistance Tolerance +10% std.

(17.50mm)
ø0.172"
(4.37mm)
0.450"
(11.43mm)
0.300"
(7.62mm)
0.188"
(4.76mm)
1.308"
(33.21mm)
(same dimensions)
1000 Watt
	 Ohms	 10% Tolerance
0.5	 TA1K0PHR500KE
1	 TA1K0PH1R00KE
2.5	 TA1K0PH2R50KE
5	 TA1K0PH5R00KE
7.5	 TA1K0PH7R50KE
10	 TA1K0PH10R0KE
15	 TA1K0PH15R0KE
25	 TA1K0PH25R0KE
50	 TA1K0PH50R0KE
100	 TA1K0PH100RKE
250	 TA1K0PH250RKE
500	 TA1K0PH500RKE
750	 TA1K0PH750RKE
1000	 TA1K0PH1K00KE
2000 Watt
	 Ohms	 10% Tolerance
0.5	 TA2K0PHR500KE
1	 TA2K0PH1R00KE
2.5	 TA2K0PH2R50KE
5	 TA2K0PH5R00KE
7.5	 TA2K0PH7R50KE
10	 TA2K0PH10R0KE
15	 TA2K0PH15R0KE
25	 TA2K0PH25R0KE
50	 TA2K0PH50R0KE
100	 TA2K0PH100RKE
250	 TA2K0PH250RKE
500	 TA2K0PH500RKE
750	 TA2K0PH750RKE
1000	 TA2K0PH1K00KE
Appl icat ion notes
Proper heat sinking techniques are essential to performance of
a TAP resistor. Pleased follow these guidelines when designing